
AMMAN AND DISTRICT MOTOR CLUB LTD
RED KITE STAGES/RED KITE HISTORIC STAGES 2013

AWARDS LIST

1st Overall No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
    Historic 41 Martin McCormack Phil Clarke Ford Escort MK II 00.46.42 1

1st Overall No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
    Modern 1 Sara Williams Dai Roberts Subaru Impreza 00.47.12 1

Class B1 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
37 Stephen Higgins Don Bramfoot Saab 96 01.05.00 1

Class B3 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
34 Callum Barney Ron Channon Ford Cortina GT 00.58.06 1

Class B4 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
33 Gwilym Roberts Don James Ford Lotus Cortina MK 1 00.56.15 1

Class C2 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
30 Vincent Bristow Elgan Davies Ford Escort MK 1 Mexico 00.51.53 1

Class C3 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
64 Terry Cree Richard Shores BMW 2002Tii 00.51.22 1
63 David Kirkby Chris Rixon Ford Escort 00.51.53 2
60 Dick Slaughter Geoff Dearing Ford Escort RS 2000 00.52.31 3

Class C4 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
62 Neal James Kevin Jones Ford Escort MK 1 00.54.28 1

Class C5 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
66 Nick Jarvis Paul Spooner Ford Escort BDA 00.52.11 1
65 Ian Rix Rob Cook Ford Escort RS 1600 00.53.57 2

Class D2 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
32 Graham Thatcher Robert James Hillman Avenger 00.56.54 1

Class D3 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
54 Ben Mellors Alex Lee Ford Escort MK II 00.49.38 1
59 Peter Smith Graham Wild Opel Kadett 00.51.20 2
72 Ben Friend Jonathon Jackson Ford Escort MK II 00.51.41 3

Driver:  The Dilwyn No Problem Cup
Co-Driver:  Mike Panes Scotty Cup

Driver:  Pro Sport Award
Co-Driver:  Pro Sport Award

results compiled by - Amserwyr Modur Cymru www.amcrallyresults.co.uk



AMMAN AND DISTRICT MOTOR CLUB LTD
RED KITE STAGES/RED KITE HISTORIC STAGES 2013

AWARDS LIST

Class D4 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
75 Peter Jones Graham Joseph Triumph TR 7 V8 00.56.56 1

Class D5 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
43 Jason Pritchard Dale Furniss Ford Escort RS 1800 00.47.24 1
47 Matthew Robinson Nigel Hutchinson Ford Escort MK II 00.47.45 2
46 Kevin Davies Dale Bowen Ford Escort MK II 00.47.48 3

Class 1 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
17 Jake McKenna Garth Howell Peugeot 206 01.02.10 1

Class 3 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
10 Layton Morgan Kevin Bowcott Toyota Starlet 00.50.45 1
19 Dai Lloyd Simon Anthony Peugeot 205 00.56.05 2
20 Paul Davies Jamie Foster Fiat Stilo 00.59.32 3

Class 5 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
2 Jason Morgan Adie Williams Mitsubishi Evo VI 00.48.14 1
5 Phil Edwards Jon Edwards Subaru Impreza 00.50.37 2

Class 6 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
3 Wug Utting Max Utting Subaru Impreza N12B 00.47.35 1
9 Mark Vaughan Keegan Rees Ford Escort Mk6 RS2000 00.55.38 2

Class 7 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
14 Geraint Davies Chris Williams Peugeot 205 00.52.32 1
15 Huw Howells Nathan Davies Peugeot 205 00.57.36 2

Class 10D No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
21 Dylan Davies Llion Williams Ford Escort MK I 00.48.51 1
6 Mark Spencer Steve Pugh Ford Escort MK II 00.49.38 2

Highest Placed No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
    Ford 41 Martin McCormack Phil Clarke Ford Escort MK II 00.46.42 1

Highest Placed No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
   Peugeot 14 Geraint Davies Chris Williams Peugeot 205 00.52.32 1

Historic No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
  Trophy Rally 44 Matt Edwards Andy Murphy Ford Escort MK II 00.24.24 1

Jeff Dewitt Award

Bassett Peugeot Cup

results compiled by - Amserwyr Modur Cymru www.amcrallyresults.co.uk



AMMAN AND DISTRICT MOTOR CLUB LTD
RED KITE HISTORIC STAGES 2013

Final Results

Car No.Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position 
In Class

41 Martin McCormack Phil Clarke Ford Escort MK II D5 00.46.42 1
43 Jason Pritchard Dale Furniss Ford Escort RS 1800 D5 00.47.24 2 1
47 Matthew Robinson Nigel Hutchinson Ford Escort MK II D5 00.47.45 3 2
46 Kevin Davies Dale Bowen Ford Escort MK II D5 00.47.48 4 3
48 Tim Pearcey Jamie Edwards Ford Escort MK II D5 00.49.30 5 4
54 Ben Mellors Alex Lee Ford Escort MK II D3 00.49.38 6 1
50 Warren Philskirk Paul Wakely Ford Escort RS 1800 D5 00.49.43 7 5
52 Will Nicholls Nick Broom Ford Escort RS D5 00.49.43 7 5
49 James Potter Bob Duck Ford Escort RS D5 00.49.43 7 5
55 Phil Squires Mike Squires Ford Escort RS 1800 D5 00.51.00 10 8
58 Jonathan Brace Tim Samuel Ford Escort MK II D5 00.51.01 11 9
59 Peter Smith Graham Wild Opel Kadett D3 00.51.20 12 2
64 Terry Cree Richard Shores BMW 2002Tii C3 00.51.22 13 1
72 Ben Friend Jonathon Jackson Ford Escort MK II D3 00.51.41 14 3
63 David Kirkby Chris Rixon Ford Escort C3 00.51.53 15 2
30 Vincent Bristow Elgan Davies Ford Escort MK 1 Mexico C2 00.51.53 16 1
66 Nick Jarvis Paul Spooner Ford Escort BDA C5 00.52.11 17 1
60 Dick Slaughter Geoff Dearing Ford Escort RS 2000 C3 00.52.31 18 3
69 Peter Egerton Alun Cook Ford Escort MK II D5 00.52.50 19 10
68 Paul Fry Mike Steele Ford Escort MK II D3 00.53.14 20 4
70 Tom Coughtrie Calvin Cooledge Ford Escort RS 1800 D5 00.53.41 21 11
65 Ian Rix Rob Cook Ford Escort RS 1600 C5 00.53.57 22 2
31 Robin Shuttleworth Ron Roughhead Ford Escort MK 1 Mexico C2 00.53.58 23 2
62 Neal James Kevin Jones Ford Escort MK 1 C4 00.54.28 24 1
74 Andrew Clayworth Jez Rogers Ford Escort RS 2000 D3 00.56.00 25 5
33 Gwilym Roberts Don James Ford Lotus Cortina MK 1 B4 00.56.15 26 1
32 Graham Thatcher Robert James Hillman Avenger D2 00.56.54 27 1
75 Peter Jones Graham Joseph Triumph TR 7 V8 D4 00.56.56 28 1
34 Callum Barney Ron Channon Ford Cortina GT B3 00.58.06 29 1
37 Stephen Higgins Don Bramfoot Saab 96 B1 01.05.00 30 1
36 Chris Tooze Joanne Tooze Singer Chamois B1 Retired
35 John Everard Mark Sharpley Alfa Romeo Junior GT B4 Retired
73 Simon Pickering Colin Jenkins Ford Escort MK 1 C3 Retired
67 James Stait Glyn Thomas Talbot Sunbeam Lotus D4 Retired
42 Nick Elliott Dave Price Ford Escort MK II D5 Retired
44 Matt Edwards Andy Murphy Ford Escort MK II D5 Retired
45 Terry Brown Tomos Whittle Ford Escort RS 1800 D5 Retired

Results compiled by - Amserwyr Modur Cymru www.amcrallyresults.co.uk



AMMAN AND DISTRICT MOTOR CLUB LTD
RED KITE HISTORIC STAGES 2013

Results in Car No Order

Car No.Driver Co. Driver Class Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Total
Position 
Overall

Position 
In Class

30 Vincent Bristow Elgan Davies C2 10.30 06.34 09.00 10.07 06.35 09.07 00.51.53 16 1
31 Robin Shuttleworth Ron Roughhead C2 11.12 06.42 09.34 10.22 06.31 09.37 00.53.58 23 2
32 Graham Thatcher Robert James D2 11.13 06.55 09.53 10.54 07.56 10.03 00.56.54 27 1
33 Gwilym Roberts Don James B4 11.28 07.07 09.48 10.56 06.59 09.57 00.56.15 26 1
34 Callum Barney Ron Channon B3 11.42 07.20 10.35 10.28 07.19 10.42 00.58.06 29 1
35 John Everard Mark Sharpley B4 12.10 07.39 10.22 11.29 07.21 00.00 Retired
36 Chris Tooze Joanne Tooze B1 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
37 Stephen Higgins Don Bramfoot B1 12.53 07.57 11.24 12.44 08.00 12.02 01.05.00 30 1
41 Martin McCormack Phil Clarke D5 09.26 05.54 08.02 09.13 05.54 08.13 00.46.42 1
42 Nick Elliott Dave Price D5 09.36 06.07 08.09 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
43 Jason Pritchard Dale Furniss D5 09.31 06.01 08.20 09.18 05.56 08.18 00.47.24 2 1
44 Matt Edwards Andy Murphy D5 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
45 Terry Brown Tomos Whittle D5 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
46 Kevin Davies Dale Bowen D5 09.41 06.10 08.12 09.23 05.58 08.24 00.47.48 4 3
47 Matthew Robinson Nigel Hutchinson D5 09.36 06.03 08.18 09.18 06.01 08.29 00.47.45 3 2
48 Tim Pearcey Jamie Edwards D5 10.07 06.13 08.40 09.41 06.03 08.46 00.49.30 5 4
49 James Potter Bob Duck D5 10.03 06.23 08.38 09.35 06.14 08.50 00.49.43 7 5
50 Warren Philskirk Paul Wakely D5 09.58 06.21 08.36 09.37 06.17 08.54 00.49.43 7 5
52 Will Nicholls Nick Broom D5 10.01 06.23 08.41 09.37 06.09 08.52 00.49.43 7 5
54 Ben Mellors Alex Lee D3 10.09 06.17 08.37 09.37 06.10 08.48 00.49.38 6 1
55 Phil Squires Mike Squires D5 10.04 06.35 09.00 09.47 06.26 09.08 00.51.00 10 8
58 Jonathan Brace Tim Samuel D5 10.25 06.29 08.49 09.56 06.19 09.03 00.51.01 11 9
59 Peter Smith Graham Wild D3 10.23 06.35 08.49 09.50 06.24 09.19 00.51.20 12 2
60 Dick Slaughter Geoff Dearing C3 10.22 06.38 09.11 10.08 06.33 09.39 00.52.31 18 3
62 Neal James Kevin Jones C4 10.32 06.45 09.05 11.52 06.45 09.29 00.54.28 24 1
63 David Kirkby Chris Rixon C3 10.25 06.39 09.01 09.58 06.31 09.19 00.51.53 15 2
64 Terry Cree Richard Shores C3 10.20 06.37 08.48 09.58 06.22 09.17 00.51.22 13 1
65 Ian Rix Rob Cook C5 10.25 08.00 09.14 10.08 06.39 09.31 00.53.57 22 2
66 Nick Jarvis Paul Spooner C5 10.26 06.44 09.08 10.02 06.27 09.24 00.52.11 17 1
67 James Stait Glyn Thomas D4 11.10 06.42 09.17 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
68 Paul Fry Mike Steele D3 10.37 06.44 09.16 10.06 06.45 09.46 00.53.14 20 4
69 Peter Egerton Alun Cook D5 10.33 06.45 09.11 10.09 06.38 09.34 00.52.50 19 10
70 Tom Coughtrie Calvin Cooledge D5 10.40 06.50 09.16 10.21 06.44 09.50 00.53.41 21 11
72 Ben Friend Jonathon Jackson D3 10.21 06.37 09.06 09.55 06.25 09.17 00.51.41 14 3
73 Simon Pickering Colin Jenkins C3 10.32 06.40 09.13 10.23 06.51 00.00 Retired
74 Andrew Clayworth Jez Rogers D3 11.21 06.55 09.03 10.57 07.10 10.34 00.56.00 25 5
75 Peter Jones Graham Joseph D4 11.18 07.11 10.02 10.50 07.03 10.32 00.56.56 28 1

Results compiled by - Amserwyr Modur Cymru www.amcrallyresults.co.uk



AMMAN AND DISTRICT MOTOR CLUB LTD
RED KITE STAGES 2008

CLASS RESULTS

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position In 
Class

37 Stephen Higgins Don Bramfoot Saab 96 B1 01.05.00 31 1
36 Chris Tooze Joanne Tooze Singer Chamois B1 Retired

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position In 
Class

34 Callum Barney Ron Channon Ford Cortina GT B3 00.58.06 30 1

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position In 
Class

33 Gwilym Roberts Don James Ford Lotus Cortina MK 1 B4 00.56.15 26 1
35 John Everard Mark Sharpley Alfa Romeo Junior GT B4 Retired

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position In 
Class

30 Vincent Bristow Elgan Davies Ford Escort MK 1 Mexico C2 00.51.53 16 1
31 Robin Shuttleworth Ron Roughhead Ford Escort MK 1 Mexico C2 00.53.58 23 2

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position In 
Class

64 Terry Cree Richard Shores BMW 2002Tii C3 00.51.22 13 1
63 David Kirkby Chris Rixon Ford Escort C3 00.51.53 15 2
60 Dick Slaughter Geoff Dearing Ford Escort RS 2000 C3 00.52.31 18 3
73 Simon Pickering Colin Jenkins Ford Escort MK 1 C3 Retired

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position In 
Class

62 Neal James Kevin Jones Ford Escort MK 1 C4 00.54.28 24 1

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position In 
Class

66 Nick Jarvis Paul Spooner Ford Escort BDA C5 00.52.11 17 1
65 Ian Rix Rob Cook Ford Escort RS 1600 C5 00.53.57 22 2

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position In 
Class

32 Graham Thatcher Robert James Hillman Avenger D2 00.56.54 27 1

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position In 
Class

54 Ben Mellors Alex Lee Ford Escort MK II D3 00.49.38 6 1
59 Peter Smith Graham Wild Opel Kadett D3 00.51.20 12 2
72 Ben Friend Jonathon Jackson Ford Escort MK II D3 00.51.41 14 3
68 Paul Fry Mike Steele Ford Escort MK II D3 00.53.14 20 4
74 Andrew Clayworth Jez Rogers Ford Escort RS 2000 D3 00.56.00 25 5

Results compiled by Amserwyr Modur Cymruresults compiled by Amserwyr Modur Cymru



AMMAN AND DISTRICT MOTOR CLUB LTD
RED KITE STAGES 2008

CLASS RESULTS

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position In 
Class

75 Peter Jones Graham Joseph Triumph TR 7 V8 D4 00.56.56 28 1
67 James Stait Glyn Thomas Talbot Sunbeam Lotus D4 Retired

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position In 
Class

41 Martin McCormack Phil Clarke Ford Escort MK II D5 00.46.42 1
43 Jason Pritchard Dale Furniss Ford Escort RS 1800 D5 00.47.24 2 1
47 Matthew Robinson Nigel Hutchinson Ford Escort MK II D5 00.47.45 3 2
46 Kevin Davies Dale Bowen Ford Escort MK II D5 00.47.48 4 3
48 Tim Pearcey Jamie Edwards Ford Escort MK II D5 00.49.30 5 4
50 Warren Philskirk Paul Wakely Ford Escort RS 1800 D5 00.49.43 7 5
52 Will Nicholls Nick Broom Ford Escort RS D5 00.49.43 7 5
49 James Potter Bob Duck Ford Escort RS D5 00.49.43 7 5
55 Phil Squires Mike Squires Ford Escort RS 1800 D5 00.51.00 10 8
58 Jonathan Brace Tim Samuel Ford Escort MK II D5 00.51.01 11 9
69 Peter Egerton Alun Cook Ford Escort MK II D5 00.52.50 19 10
70 Tom Coughtrie Calvin Cooledge Ford Escort RS 1800 D5 00.53.41 21 11
42 Nick Elliott Dave Price Ford Escort MK II D5 Retired
44 Matt Edwards Andy Murphy Ford Escort MK II D5 Retired
45 Terry Brown Tomos Whittle Ford Escort RS 1800 D5 Retired

Results compiled by Amserwyr Modur Cymruresults compiled by Amserwyr Modur Cymru



AMMAN AND DISTRICT MOTOR CLUB LTD
RED KITE HISTORIC STAGES 2013

TOP TEN STAGE TIMES

Car No. Stage 1 Car No. Stage 2 Car No. Stage 3
41 09.26 41 05.54 41 08.02
43 09.31 43 06.01 42 08.09
42 09.36 47 06.03 46 08.12
47 09.36 42 06.07 47 08.18
46 09.41 46 06.10 43 08.20
50 09.58 48 06.13 50 08.36
52 10.01 54 06.17 54 08.37
49 10.03 50 06.21 49 08.38
55 10.04 52 / 49 06.23 48 08.40
48 10.07 58 06.29 52 08.41

Car No. Stage 4 Car No. Stage 5 Car No. Stage 6
41 09.13 41 05.54 41 08.13
43 09.18 43 05.56 43 08.18
47 09.18 46 05.58 46 08.24
46 09.23 47 06.01 47 08.29
49 09.35 48 06.03 48 08.46
50 09.37 52 06.09 54 08.48
54 09.37 54 06.10 49 08.50
52 09.37 49 06.14 52 08.52
48 09.41 50 06.17 50 08.54
55 09.47 58 06.19 58 09.03

SS3 Sponsored by:

Melvyn Evans Motorsports    
West Wales Rally Spares

SS4 Sponsored by:

MacWhirter Ltd

SS5 Sponsored by: SS6 Sponsored by:
Peter Lloyd Rallying     

Wyn Hughes           
Towy Electrical Co Ltd

Melvyn Evans Motorsports    
West Wales Rally Spares

SS1 Sponsored by:

MacWhirter Ltd

SS2 Sponsored by:
Peter Lloyd Rallying     

Wyn Hughes           
Towy Electrical Co Ltd

results compiled by -Amserwyr Modur Cymru www.amcrallyresults.co.uk



AMMAN AND DISTRICT MOTOR CLUB LTD
RED KITE HISTORIC STAGES 2013

Trophy Rally - Final Results

Car No.Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Total
Position 
Overall

44 Matt Edwards Andy Murphy Ford Escort MK II D5 09.41 06.07 08.36 00.24.24 1
36 Chris Tooze Joanne Tooze Singer Chamois B1 11.18 07.16 10.44 00.29.18 2

Results compiled by - Amserwyr Modur Cymru www.amcrallyresults.co.uk



AMMAN AND DISTRICT MOTOR CLUB LTD
RED KITE STAGES 2008

CLASS RESULTS

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position In 
Class

17 Jake Mckenna Garth Howell Peugeot 206 1 01.02.10 13 1
12 Martin Jones Angharad Williams Vauxhall Corsa 1 Retired

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position In 
Class

10 Layton Waters Kevin Bowcott Toyota Starlet 3 00.50.45 7 1
19 Dai Lloyd Simon Anthony Peugeot 205 3 00.56.05 10 2
20 Paul Davies Jamie Foster Fiat Stilo 3 00.59.32 12 3
7 Wyn"Spot"Hughes Dai"Towy"Davies Ford Escort MK II 3 Retired

11 Cameron Davies Tudur Rees Ford Fiesta ST 3 Retired

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position In 
Class

2 Jason Morgan Adie Williams Mitsubishi Evo VI 5 00.48.14 3 1
5 Phil Edwards Jon Edwards Subaru Impreza 5 00.50.37 6 2
8 Harry Gardner Elliot Graham Subaru Impreza 5 Retired

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position In 
Class

1 Sara Williams Dai Roberts Subaru Impreza 6 00.47.12 1
3 Wug Utting Max Utting Subaru Impreza N12B 6 00.47.35 2 1
9 Mark Vaughan Keegan Rees Ford Escort MK 6 RS2000 6 00.55.38 9 2

22 Mark Gamble Claire Williams Subaru Impreza N21B 6 Retired

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position In 
Class

14 Geraint"Tank"Davies Chris"Wil"Williams Peugeot 205 7 00.52.32 8 1
15 Huw Howells Nathan Davies Peugeot 205 7 00.57.36 11 2

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position In 
Class

21 Dylan Davies Llion Williams Ford Escort Mk I 10D 00.48.51 4 1
6 Mark Spencer Steve Pugh Ford Escort MK II 10D 00.49.38 5 2

18 Ben Llewellyn Chris Davies Ford Escort MK II 10D Retired

Results compiled by Amserwyr Modur Cymruresults compiled by Amserwyr Modur Cymru



AMMAN AND DISTRICT MOTOR CLUB LTD
RED KITE STAGES 2013

Final Results

Car No.Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position 
In Class

1 Sara Williams Dai Roberts Subaru Impreza 6 00.47.12 1
3 Wug Utting Max Utting Subaru Impreza N12B 6 00.47.35 2 1
2 Jason Morgan Adie Williams Mitsubishi Evo VI 5 00.48.14 3 1

21 Dylan Davies Llion Williams Ford Escort Mk I 10D 00.48.51 4 1
6 Mark Spencer Steve Pugh Ford Escort MK II 10D 00.49.38 5 2
5 Phil Edwards Jon Edwards Subaru Impreza 5 00.50.37 6 2

10 Layton Waters Kevin Bowcott Toyota Starlet 3 00.50.45 7 1
14 Geraint"Tank"Davies Chris"Wil"Williams Peugeot 205 7 00.52.32 8 1
9 Mark Vaughan Keegan Rees Ford Escort MK 6 RS2000 6 00.55.38 9 2

19 Dai Lloyd Simon Anthony Peugeot 205 3 00.56.05 10 2
15 Huw Howells Nathan Davies Peugeot 205 7 00.57.36 11 2
20 Paul Davies Jamie Foster Fiat Stilo 3 00.59.32 12 3
17 Jake Mckenna Garth Howell Peugeot 206 1 01.02.10 13 1
22 Mark Gamble Claire Williams Subaru Impreza N21B 6 Retired
18 Ben Llewellyn Chris Davies Ford Escort MK II 10D Retired
7 Wyn"Spot"Hughes Dai"Towy"Davies Ford Escort MK II 3 Retired
8 Harry Gardner Elliot Graham Subaru Impreza 5 Retired

11 Cameron Davies Tudur Rees Ford Fiesta ST 3 Retired
12 Martin Jones Angharad Williams Vauxhall Corsa 1 Retired

Results compiled by - Amserwyr Modur Cymru www.amcrallyresults.co.uk



AMMAN AND DISTRICT MOTOR CLUB LTD
RED KITE STAGES 2013
Results in Car No Order

Car No.Driver Co. Driver Class Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Other Total
Position 
Overall

Position 
In Class

1 Sara Williams Dai Roberts 6 09.21 05.57 08.12 09.08 06.02 08.32 00.00 00.47.12 1
2 Jason Morgan Adie Williams 5 09.34 06.05 08.09 09.18 06.22 08.46 00.00 00.48.14 3 1
3 Wug Utting Max Utting 6 09.19 06.03 08.20 09.06 06.12 08.35 00.00 00.47.35 2 1
5 Phil Edwards Jon Edwards 5 10.01 06.37 09.02 09.34 06.23 09.00 00.00 00.50.37 6 2
6 Mark Spencer Steve Pugh 10D 10.01 06.16 08.28 09.35 06.25 08.53 00.00 00.49.38 5 2
7 Wyn"Spot"Hughes Dai"Towy"Davies 3 10.01 06.36 08.41 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
8 Harry Gardner Elliot Graham 5 10.01 06.36 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
9 Mark Vaughan Keegan Rees 6 10.01 07.10 10.03 10.54 07.12 10.18 00.00 00.55.38 9 2

10 Layton Waters Kevin Bowcott 3 10.01 06.23 08.45 09.47 06.42 09.07 00.00 00.50.45 7 1
11 Cameron Davies Tudur Rees 3 10.01 06.18 08.44 09.37 06.22 00.00 00.00 Retired
12 Martin Jones Angharad Williams 1 10.16 06.28 09.18 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
14 Geraint"Tank"Davies Chris"Wil"Williams 7 10.15 06.21 08.58 10.04 06.40 10.14 00.00 00.52.32 8 1
15 Huw Howells Nathan Davies 7 11.28 07.12 10.17 11.04 07.10 10.25 00.00 00.57.36 11 2
17 Jake Mckenna Garth Howell 1 13.03 07.57 11.48 09.39 08.20 11.23 00.00 01.02.10 13 1
18 Ben Llewellyn Chris Davies 10D 10.01 06.06 08.22 09.23 06.13 00.00 00.00 Retired
19 Dai Lloyd Simon Anthony 3 10.59 06.55 10.01 10.36 07.07 10.27 00.00 00.56.05 10 2
20 Paul Davies Jamie Foster 3 11.23 07.29 11.01 11.24 07.26 10.49 00.00 00.59.32 12 3
21 Dylan Davies Llion Williams 10D 10.01 06.06 08.32 09.18 06.15 08.39 00.00 00.48.51 4 1
22 Mark Gamble Claire Williams 6 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired

Results compiled by - Amserwyr Modur Cymru www.amcrallyresults.co.uk



AMMAN AND DISTRICT MOTOR CLUB LTD
RED KITE STAGES 2013
TOP TEN STAGE TIMES

Car No. Stage 1 Car No. Stage 2 Car No. Stage 3
3 09.19 1 05.57 2 08.09
1 09.21 3 06.03 1 08.12
2 09.34 2 06.05 3 08.20

18/21 10.01 18 06.06 18 08.22
6/11 10.01 21 06.06 6 08.28
10/7 10.01 6 06.16 21 08.32
5/9 10.01 11 06.18 7 08.41
8 10.01 14 06.21 11 08.44
14 10.15 10 06.23 10 08.45
12 10.16 12 06.28 14 08.58

Car No. Stage 4 Car No. Stage 5 Car No. Stage 6
3 09.06 1 06.02 1 08.32
1 09.08 3 06.12 3 08.35
2 09.18 18 06.13 21 08.39
21 09.18 21 06.15 2 08.46
18 09.23 2 06.22 6 08.53
5 09.34 11 06.22 5 09.00
6 09.35 5 06.23 10 09.07
11 09.37 6 06.25 14 10.14
17 09.39 14 06.40 9 10.18
10 09.47 10 06.42 15 10.25

SS1 Sponsored by:

MacWhirter Ltd

SS4 Sponsored by:

MacWhirter Ltd

SS5 Sponsored by: SS6 Sponsored by:
Peter Lloyd Rallying     

Wyn Hughes           
Towy Electrical Co Ltd

Melvyn Evans Motorsports    
West Wales Rally Spares

SS2 Sponsored by:
Peter Lloyd Rallying     

Wyn Hughes           
Towy Electrical Co Ltd

SS3 Sponsored by:

Melvyn Evans Motorsports    
West Wales Rally Spares

results compiled by -Amserwyr Modur Cymru www.amcrallyresults.co.uk
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